
IFC RUSH 2024
Chapter and Council Contact Information

Please contact the IFC Council Contacts for questions regarding the IFC Rush Process or registration. Contact the chapter 
contact to share interest in the organization or to request chapter specific information not available on the IFC Website.

IFC Director of Recruitmemt Carter Foy ifcrecruitment@g.clemson.edu
President Cole Gibson clemsonifcpresident@g.clemson.edu
Advisor Aly Thieman-Rhul aruhl@clemson.edu

Chapter Role Name Email
Alpha Sigma Phi (Alpha Sig) Rush Chair Matthew Seiler mseiler@clemson.edu

Rush Chair Garret Fendley gfendle@clemson.edu
President Vinny Pellegrino vjpelle@clemson.edu

Alpha Tau Omega (ATO) Rush Chair Owen Corbutt ocorbut@clemson.edu
President Jonathan Greco jcgreco@clemson.edu

Beta Theta Pi (Beta) Rush Chair Sam Bridges sbridg2@clemson.edu
President Connor Winston ctwinst@clemson.edu

Beta Upsilon Chi (BYX) Rush Chair Sam Cribbs scribbs@clemson.edu
President Matthew Bravo mmbravo@clemson.edu

Chi Phi Rush Chair Jack Cardwell jcardwe@g.clemson.edu
President David Foard clemsonchiphipresident@gmail.com

Chi Psi Rush Chair Sean Donovan scdonov@g.clemson.edu
President Tripp Simpson clemsonchipsi@gmail.com

Delta Chi Rush Chair Joe Morley jamorle@clemson.edu
Rush Chair Cole Warms pwarms@clemson.edu
Rush Chair Dean Burch dlburch@clemson.edu
President Jake Sachtleben jmsacht@clemson.edu

Kappa Alpha Order (KA) Rush Chair John Asher Howell jhowel8@clemson.edu
President Thomas McCracken tnmccra@clemson.edu

Kappa Delta Rho (KDR) Rush Chair Nate Dion ndion@clemson.edu
President Rett Lewis jel6@clemson.edu

Kappa Sigma (Kappa Sig) Rush Chair Charlie Mccabe cwmccab@g.clemson.edu
Rush Chair Nowell Whitehead nowellw@clemson.edu
President Will Kirian wkirian@g.clemson.edu

Phi Delta Theta (Phi Delt) Rush Chair Alexander Stapleton aistapl@clemson.edu 
Rush Chair Aidan House house6@clemson.edu
President Jack Weisenberger jbweise@clemson.edu

Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI) Rush Chair Mac Madore mmadore@clemson.edu
Rush Chair Ryan Knee rknee@clemson.edu
Rush Chair Sam Kast skast@clemson.edu
President Spencer McQueen smcquee@clemson.edu

Phi Kappa Tau (Phi Tau) Rush Chair Mikel Aguado maguado@g.clemson.edu
President Riley Bartuska rbartus@clemson.edu

Phi Sigma Kappa (Phi Sig) Rush Chair Jackson Hatch jbhatch@g.clemson.edu



President Justin Nocella clemsonpskpresident@gmail.com
Pi Kappa Alpha (Pike) Rush Chair Pierce Baur pbaur@clemson.edu

President Parker Brooks pbrook3@clemson.edu
Psi Upsilon Rush Chair Simon Berents sberents@g.clemson.edu

Rush Chair Zach Willard zwillar@g.clemson.edu
President Alex Nickles sanickl@g.Clemson.edu

Sigma Alpha Epsilon (SAE) Rush Chair Aiden Spinks aspinks@clemson.edu
President Alex Clark saeclemsonpres@gmail.com

Sigma Alpha Mu (Sammy) Rush Chair Gavin Lindsay glindsa@clemson.edu
President Daniel Chaput dchaput@clemson.edu

Sigma Nu Rush Chair Thomas Wickham twickha@clemson.edu
President George Sterrett gsterre@g.clemson.edu

Tau Kapppa Epsilon (TKE) Rush Chair Liam Leggett wlegget@clemson.edu
President Collen Mims collenm@clemson.edu

Theta Chi Rush Chair Cooper Stewart crstwrt@g.clemson.edu 
Rush Chair Connor Sills jcsills@clemson.edu
President Forrest Rozelle frozell@g.clemson.edu

Triangle Rush Chair Steven Scholz saschol@clemson.edu
President Jason Robinson jcrbnsn@g.clemson.edu


